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Fall Semester 2025 Schedule 

Date 

 

Event Type Description 

Sat, Aug 2 Special Event Lake Day 

Sun, Aug 3 Special Event Promotion Sunday 

Wed, Aug 6 Fellowship Night Fall Launch Party 

Wed, Aug 13 Bible Study Foundations: Why Read the Bible? 

Wed, Aug 20 Bible Study Foundations: How was the Bible Made? 

Wed, Aug 27 Bible Study Foundations: What is the Bible Made of? 

Sat, Aug 30 Special Event Fortify: Teen Guy Conference 

Wed, Sept 3 Bible Study Foundations: How to Read the Bible? 

Wed, Sept 10 Serve Night TDB 

Wed, Sept 17 Bible Study Little Sins: Gossip 

Sat, Sept 20 Special Event Photo Scavenger Hunt 

Wed, Sept 24 Bible Study Little Sins: Pride 

Wed, Oct 1 Bible Study Little Sins: Anger 

Wed, Oct, 8 Bible Study Little Sins: Envy 

Wed, Oct 15 Fellowship Night Blacklight Dodgeball 

Sat, Oct 18 Special Event Pumpkin Carving Night 

Wed, Oct 22 Bible Study Connected: What is Prayer? 

Wed, Oct 29 Bible Study Connected: How Do We Pray? 

Wed, Nov 5 Bible Study Connected: When Do We Pray? 

Wed, Nov 12 Bible Study Connected: Why Do We Pray? 

Fri, Nov 14 Special Event Friendsgiving 

Wed, Nov 19 Serve Night TBD 

Wed, Nov 26 Special Event Family Night at Home 
 

 

 



 

Winter Preview 

Wed, Dec 3 Bible Study Gift of Christmas: Hope 

Fri, Dec 5 Special Event Family Christmas Party 

Wed, Dec 10 Bible Study Gift of Christmas: Peace and Joy 

Wed, Dec 17 Bible Study Gift of Christmas: Love 

Wed, Dec 24 Special Event Christmas Eve Service 

Wed, Dec 31 Special Event Family Night at Home 

 


